Lista de Aceptacién

Copa Club Farallones 2011
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"i).,u" Cali, Colombia
F Club Farallones
ﬂ 4 =3 _ _Fecha de Inicio: 08-08-2011
@_ @A | Lista actualizada al: 20-07-2011 12:06:15 GMT-0400
ot o i Categoria: 14 Varones
14 Damas 16 Damas 14 Varones 16 Varones
Cuadro Principal
Posicion Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT R. Nacional STATUS IPIN
1 Gutierrez Esteban Colombia 22-05-1998 28 13 DIR S/l
2 Blanco Carlos Venezuela 06-04-1997 59 11 DIR S/l
3 Cattoretti Agustin Bolivia 23-12-1997 60 11 DIR S/l
4 Mendez Jorge Venezuela 22-09-1997 64 21 DIR N
5 Cafaviri Esteban Bolivia 17-09-1997 68 14 DIR S/l
6 Macias Darwin Ecuador 24-02-1998 90 28 DIR S/l
7 Coletta Michelle Venezuela 04-07-1997 94 29 DIR S/l
8 Andrade Andrés Ecuador 14-12-1998 98 DIR S/l
9 Brito Sebastian Ecuador 29-06-1998 112 13 DIR S/l
10 Arias Camilo Colombia 25-06-1998 122 31 DIR S/l
11 Este Miguel Venezuela 11-11-1998 128 6 DIR S/l
12 Carvajal Jose F Colombia 20-03-1998 129 8 DIR S/l
13 Andrade Jose Roberto Ecuador 06-04-1998 135 7 DIR S/l
14 Cori Francesco Peru 04-09-1998 139 11 DIR S/l
15 Espinoza Camacho Joaquin Bolivia 22-03-1998 139 26 DIR S/l
16 Medina Daniel Venezuela 20-11-1997 168 2 DIR N
17 Torres Jose A Colombia 28-03-1998 173 11 DIR S/l
18 Ramirez Sebastian Venezuela 28-04-1997 177 10 DIR S/l
19 Prieto Contreras  Jorge Ecuador 08-03-1997 207 37 DIR S/l
20 Montoya Manuel Colombia 28-10-1997 207 63 DIR S/l
21 Cucalon Paolo Colombia 20-03-1998 207 65 DIR S/l
22 Segura Juan A Colombia 16-07-1998 259 9 DIR S/l
23 Garcia Jorge L Colombia 07-12-1998 259 48 DIR S/l
24 Serafini Angelo Venezuela 03-07-1998 287 77 DIR S/l
25 Baca Julian Nicolas Ecuador 18-11-1998 9 DIR S/l
26 Paredes Gerardo Colombia 31-07-1997 12 DIR S/l
27 Rodriguez Juan Camilo Colombia 15-02-1998 17 DIR S/l
28 Moncada Alejandro Colombia 22-08-1997 18 DIR S/l
29 Vial Cortes Ignacio Chile 29-09-1997 19 DIR S/l
30 Rodriguez Dani Venezuela 12-09-1997 22 DIR S/l
31 Luque Antoine Julio Chile 19-12-1997 22 DIR S/l
32 Gonzalez Villegas David Colombia 10-02-1997 22 DIR S/l
33 Ramirez Felipe Colombia 14-01-1998 23 DIR S/l
34 Carmona Esteban Colombia 16-06-1997 24 DIR S/l
35 - - - - - - - - Q S/
36 - - - - - - - - Q S/
37 - - - - - - - - Q S/
38 - - - - - - - - Q S/
39 - - - - - - - - Q S/
40 - - - - - - - - Q S/
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Apellido
Guerrero
Benitez
Zuluaga
Bigott
Mercado Jove
Grisales
Mufoz Lasen
Goncalves
Cardenas
Rios
Ramello
Quintero
Rosales
Venegas
Castillo
Villarreal
Borrero
Luigi

Trujillo
Cuartas
Castafieda
Suarez
Bolivar Zapata
Pefna
Gubaira
Rebolledo
Gomez
Osorio
Aranda
Valencia
Rivas
Cabello Ried
Nolasco Pozo
Baca
Fernandez
Lopez Jimenez
Silva

Chisco

Melo Villa
Mamian
Quiroga

Nombre
Lucas
David
Mateo
Cristian
Ignacio
Mateo
Pablo Andrés
Christofer
Santiago
Miguel
Claudio
Daniel
Ignacio
Diego C
Lorenzo
José Carlos
Daniel A.
Pablo
Carlos E
Julian D

Daniel Hernando

Sebastian
Daniel
Alejandro
Juan
Santiago
Mateo
Mateo
Oscar
Renato
Juan J
Patricio
Andrés
Camilo Xavier
Juan M
Sebastian
Jose David
Santiago
Santiago
Juan F
Juan C

Clasificacion

Pais
Ecuador
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Bolivia
Colombia
Chile
Venezuela
Ecuador
Venezuela
Chile
Colombia
Ecuador
Colombia
Colombia
Bolivia
Colombia
Venezuela
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Venezuela
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Pert
Colombia
Chile
Bolivia
Ecuador
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R. ATP

28-10-1998
26-08-1998
03-01-1997
30-09-1998
24-02-1999
04-06-1998
15-05-1997
19-09-1996
01-07-1998
27-11-1996
22-12-1997
07-03-1997
17-11-1997
30-03-1997
11-06-1997
03-09-1997
27-07-1998
13-06-1997
03-07-1997
22-10-1997
16-05-1997
30-10-1998
07-04-1997
22-01-1999
14-05-1997
28-03-1998
09-01-1997
07-05-1997
10-12-1998
31-05-1998
26-02-1998
14-09-1997
21-10-1999
18-11-1998
18-02-1998
16-09-1999
02-01-1998
18-12-1998
04-02-1998
12-01-1997
16-12-1998

R

. COSAT

R. Nacional
25
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34
35
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36
36
37
37
38
41
42
44
45
46
47
51
53
55
56
57
60
62
63
66
73
76
76
76
76
77
80
82
84
85
87

wC
wC

wC
wcC
wC
wcC
SE
SE

STATUS
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

S/
S/

S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/

IPIN
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l



42
43

44
45
46
47
48

Posiciéon

© 0N O Ul WN P

e =
N PO

=
w

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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23

24
25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

Apellido

Alfaro
Chomali
Morelli
Pachon
Cardona
Fernandez
Gutierrez
Lemaitre Arduz
Clement
Villabona
Moya
Giraldo

Zapata Calderon

Marin

Gutierrez

Hoyos

Chia

Azcui Castro
Arevalo

Lopez Zuluaga
Ramirez Montoya
Sanchez Paravicini

La Fuente
Strassburger

Gumucio Carrasco
Colmenares
Ferrero
Montoya
Suarez
Guzman
Morcillo
Arce
Vasquez
Morelli
Giraldo
Higuera
Sanchez

Paredes

Cafaviri Perez

Nombre

David
Matias
Nicolas
Oscar F
David
Nicolas
Pablo
Mateo
Juan C
Luis M
Diego A
Miguel

Juan
Camilo

Juan J.
Daniel
Alejandro
Luis F
Sebastian
lvan M
Rafael
Simon
Felipe

Juan Pablo

Sergio
Juan C
Camilo
Ricardo
Jose M
Esteban
JuanJ
Sebastian
Stevan F
Mauricio
Santiago
David M
JuanJ

Juan
Manuel

Yosue

Alternos

Fecha de
Nac.

Colombia 09-09-1997
Chile 12-06-1997
Colombia 22-10-1998
Colombia 14-06-1997
Colombia 30-10-1997
Colombia 21-08-1999
Colombia 09-11-1998
Bolivia 16-12-1998
Colombia 25-11-1998
Colombia 13-07-1997
Colombia 11-01-1999
Colombia 30-11-1998

Pais

Colombia 22-04-1998

Colombia 03-02-1997
Colombia 19-03-1997
Colombia 17-09-1999
Colombia 26-03-1999
Bolivia  06-10-2000
Colombia 28-06-1999
Colombia 09-12-1998
Colombia 07-07-1999
Bolivia  03-05-2000

Bolivia  08-09-2000

Bolivia  05-10-2000
Colombia 10-03-1998
Colombia 08-02-1999
Colombia 09-03-1999
Colombia 04-11-1999
Colombia 13-05-1999
Colombia 24-05-1999
Colombia 11-05-1999
Colombia 18-10-1998
Colombia 28-12-1999
Colombia 28-08-1998
Colombia 14-07-1997
Colombia 09-09-1997

Colombia 05-02-2000

Bolivia 17-11-2000

R.
ITF

R.
ATP

R.
COSAT

R.
Nacional

89
90
91
92
98
111
111
118
125
125
127
132

139

140
143
144
145
149
154
159
159
164

177

206
230
259
261
270
277
318
339
339
351
357
374

WC-Q
WC-Q

WC-Q
WC-Q
WC-Q
WC-Q
WC-Q

STATUS

ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT

ALT

ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT

ALT

ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT

ALT

ALT

S/l
S/l

S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l
S/l

IPIN

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
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